eiko.com1
Rev. September 10, 2025
©2025 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 1.888.741.2673
P E R FO R M A N C E
• Power and Color Selectable SKUs for simplified SKU management
and field customization.
• PowerSET - 2 power settings for single direction lighting and

surface mount fixture unscrews to become the ceiling canopy, to which the
pendant stem accessory can be attached.
CO N T R O L S
• Fixture has integrated photocell for outdoor wall mount applications.
Photocell is preset to OFF and can be activated using the switch
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R
C O D E M O D E L W AT T S
( W )
C O L O R
T E M P E R AT U R E
( C C T )
L U M E N  O U T P U T  ( l m ) I N P U T  V O LTA G E
( V A C ) D I A M E T E R F I N I S H
120-277V POWER & COLOR SELECTABLE
12547 CWSP3S/10W/8CCT3/UNV/PC/BK 10/5 3000/4000/5000 800/400 120-277 2.55" BLACK
12548 CWSP3S/10W/8CCT3/UNV/PC/BZ 10/5 3000/4000/5000 800/400 120-277 2.55" BRONZE
12549 CWSP4S/20W/8CCT3/UNV/PC/BK 20/10 3000/4000/5000 1,600/800 120-277 3.4" BLACK
12550 CWSP4S/20W/8CCT3/UNV/PC/BZ 20/10 3000/4000/5000 1,600/800 120-277 3.4" BRONZE
12526 CWSP6S/36W/8CCT3/UNV/PC/BK 36/18 3000/4000/5000 3,240/1620 120-277 6" BLACK
12527 CWSP6S/36W/8CCT3/UNV/PC/BZ 36/18 3000/4000/5000 3,240/1620 120-277 6" BRONZE
12528 CSMWP61/30W/8CCT3/UNV/DIM/BK 30 3000/4000/5000 2700 120-277 6" BLACK
12551 CSMWP61/30W/8CCT3/UNV/DIM/BZ 30 3000/4000/5000 2700 120-277 6" BRONZE
Fixtures ship at highest wattage setting, 3000K, and photocell-set to off
Dual direction lighting evenly splits the total lumen output: 50% uplight and 50% downlight